BRUSSELS
POKER

CLUB

Place Total Points

Participations

NickName

2025 Season 23 results LIVE

FirstName
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2 3347

4 3191

6 2541

8 2454

10 2293

12 2278

14 1906

16 1682

18 1586

20 1472

22 1420

24 1327

26 1278

15

14

12

14

10

13

12

11

Michael

Italia

mephistoche

DIMAS

Maxfull032

ISHTAR

fishtick

Sully

picsous

Ben

llia

Lemonjuice74

Fred77

Mihail

Carlo

nathan

seéma

Driss

Nicolas

victor

Besim

kevin

Razki

Paladii

Yves

Frédéric




28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

1197

1182

1139

1045

1017

999

973

957

912

893

879

863

805

764

751

711

690

10

Artan

MSH

Zepatch

Junior77

jo ars

Legio Viii

Nab

VIR-6R

sebon23

Octavian

Ombrager

Pirate

Moe

Christophe

Soussi

Banaanikala

Oni Shan
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mohamed salem

Xavier

Moldovon

jonathan

Fabrice

Nabil

sizaire

sakallah

Preda

Melih

Abdesselam

Boudar

Christophe

Abdel

Mihkel

Tien




62

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

677

654

620

613

601

561

557

547

523

504

492

454

420

400

384

381

372

Bidule

Facundo Robledo

SYDOR

zuba79

yaZzz27

ladyrose

fat

vincenzo

bouletor

Callman

Spoutnik

Masssss

Roml

jc

Tibu73

Actarus

uluk
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Robledo

SYDOR

Alex

Marius-Andrei

da graca vidigueira

faton

vicenzo

lucien

Frederic

Gautier

Massimo

Romain

jean-christian

Olivier

Alexis

ulukbek




96

98

100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

122

124

126

128

354

343

323

320

317

308

293

288

280

268

264

258

247

242

239

229

226

Toni Kross

Eml

Foxyn

Shqipe

Dani

Richard

Zuba

Ultra Papa Congo

Lucifer

HotSoup

dimat

bonito

Aytm

AlexR

Bullet

Madadou

modigliani
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Malak

Renaud

asani

Daniel

Nguyen

melkar

Nathan

Lindon

llario

dimitry

leo

Larbi

Rehn

Pangard

Mohamed

jeremy




130

132

134

136

138

140

142

144

146

148

150

152

154

156

158

160

162

222

221

217

201

194

177

163

154

152

150

148

142

141

141

137

137

135

TOM36

souly

Hex003

bombone

mhd

sam-m

omar

Manu?

Dimitri

Bounzoun - Commune ?

Benjil292

toshi

Marcel

bentley77771

Katyguchi

Viking2win

sideyes
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elgharbi

Mihai

David

mehdi

Ssam

omar

Antoine

Dimitri

Najib

Benjamin

raphael

Antoine

farid

Katy

Christian

corriaux



164

166

168

170

172

174

176

178

180

182

184

186

188

190

192

194

196

133

128

126

126

124

122

122

120

119

118

115

112

110

109

108

107

106

Genjoyan

SiX

Abdel01

Thebigdsc

noe

lzengrin

Anass18

32 (a compléter)

Belasco

Xavierll

emild

Macoura

moi

sally

Kaf

FishStick_Pepitooo

Orhan
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driss

Abdel

Thomas

eL bouhlali

Elleouet

aberkan

marian

Didier

Sonone

emil

Macouna

abdeluahed

de blauwe

Kafuka

matthieu

Orhan



198

200

202

204

104

103

102

102

pantera

hamcho

zefzaf

internos
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kevin

zefzaf

celotto




